

1st on A/c Bill

Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of work: - Construction of
Road from Pmusey Path to
Sikraur under mmusy

Name of Agency: - Amet Kumar
At - Basan Bigha Babu, Amaina
Daudnagar Auranga bad

Ag. No: - 60 SBD/2019-20

Ag. V. P. 3487 665 = 00 Construction
+ 426 933 = 00 Maintenance

Date of Commence: - 26.10.19

Time of Completion: - 25.07.20

Date of measurement: - ~~25.03.20~~
25.04.20

Measurement

(1) Providing for construction

did setting out B.M

& Reference pillars

do. do. all comp. job.

Qty: 0.460 Km

(2) Providing for cleaning

& grubbing road land

do. do. all comp. job.

both side

2 x 400m x 2.30m (w) = 2116.0 m²

or 0.21 Hec.

Continuation

for
25.04.20
JG
At 25/04/20
AC

1st on A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abt rect of cost					
① Construction for					
1 setting out B.M. &					
Reference pillars					
Comp. Job					
Qty: TMBP-1 0.46km					
@ Rs 26337.24/Km Rs					12,115.00
② Cleaning & Grubbing					
2 road land comp. job					
Qty TMBP-1 0.21 Hec					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hect					10,445.00
③ Construction of					
3 Road Embankment.					
With Soil do. do. all					
Comp. Job (L=100m)					
Qty TMBP-50 1006.04m ³					
@ Rs 151=96/m ³ Rs					152878.00
④ Construction of					
4 Road Subgrade with					
soil comp. Job.					
Qty TMBP-6 474.15m ³					
@ Rs 189=39/m ³ Rs					89799.00
⑤ Construction of					
5 G.S.B in road					
Pav. do. do. all comp					
Qty TMBP-6 387.05m ³					
@ Rs 3080=30/m ³ Rs					1192230.00

Continuation

C/O Rs 14,57,467.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF	K _r		14,57,467 = 80
⑥ Provide WBM (hr-III)					
Consolidation in road					
Provide all comp.					
Qty TMB P-7		135.27 m ³			
CR 4403 = 93/m ³				R ₅	595720 = 00
⑦ E/W excavation					
for foundry trench					
do. do. all comp.					
Qty TMB P-2		61.60 m ³			
CR 261 = 90/m ³				R ₅	16133 = 00
⑧ PCC mix in foundry					
plinth do. do. all					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-3		7.07 m ³			
CR 5389 = 23/m ³				R ₅	38102 = 00
⑨ Provide 100 H/W					
19 (1:4) in foundry/plinth					
in Head Wall Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-3		58.32 m ³			
CR 5583 = 62/m ³				R ₅	3,25,637 = 00
⑩ Provide cement					
20 plaster (1:4) on					
R/W Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-4		143.76 m ²			
CR 150.71/m ²				R ₅	21,666 = 00

Continuation

C/O R₅ 24,54,725 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B.F.	R	24	54,725=0

⑪ SIFIF RCC 600 ϕ

17 HP Comp. job

Qty TMBP- 4-22-5mm

15.00 m

20465.4

CR 1364.23/m R

30,695=0

⑫ SIFIF MM WSP

19 Sign Board with

Logo Comp. job

Qty TMBP- 7 02 Nos

CR 9954.94/cach R

19,910=00

R 25,05,330=00

L 24,95,098=00

24,95,000=00

less 10% as per Agt. 25,05,330=00

v. of this bill R 22,54,797=

Limit 901919=00 22,45,588=

901919=00

Balance 13,43,669=00

dy
05.06.20
JE

A 05.06.20

At